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1
-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) ALVAREZ LOMBA, Lucas

(GAL) DIAZ CABO, Daniel Ulises

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RIVERO NUNEZ, Tomas

(GAL) VILLARAVID IGLESIAS, Leo

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SANTOS PEREZ, Anton

(GAL) CARRASCO CONDE, Alvaro

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CERECEDO PERNAS, Nicolas

(GAL) MARTINEZ PEREIRA, David

2
-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AND) TANASE TANASE, Lucas Andrei

(POR) BARBOSA, Yuri

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(MAD) CASTELLO PEREZ, Unai

(POR) ANDRADE, Heytor

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(ARA) LLENA CARDIL, Ivan

(POR) CHAKVETADZE, Lasha

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) BAEZ, Carlos

(CTB) MORANTE DELGADO, Agustin

3
-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) DIAZ LEMA, Diego

(GAL) BAHAMONDE FORTEZA, Francisco

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CAN) FRANCISCO OJEDA, Aduen

(POR) BORGES, Martim

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(EXT) ARDILA VAQUERO, Fran

(POR) DIAS, Eduardo

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CORDERO MERINO, Yon

(GAL) SALGADO BOUZON, Mateo

4
-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(VAL) VILLALON MARTINEZ, Marcos

(POR) CAMPOS, Joao

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) LESTON GARCIA, Pedro

(AST) AGUIRRE PEREZ, Aaron

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Oscar

(AST) MARTINEZ MERAYO, Unai

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) FERREIRA, Santiago

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Matthew

5
-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) DOHERTY ANDUJAR, Xan

(GAL) CABO DIAZ, Hugo

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) ROA CEDEIRA, Mateo

(AND) VILLALBA MORILLO, Raul

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CLE) BARCENILLA NAVA, Adrian

(CAN) RUIZ FLORES, Matias

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) COVELO FERREIRO, Gael

(GAL) SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Xavier Manuel

6
-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(ARA) ANORO TORRES, Alberto

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Kike

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) COSTA, Alexandre

(AST) MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Ian

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) PINTO SILVA, Daniel

(GAL) ORDONEZ DEIRA, Alejandro

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AND) VILLALBA MORILLO, Lucas

(POR) FORTUNATO, Joao

7
-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CAMBLOR DIAZ, Saul

(GAL) LOPEZ PINON, Marco

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) NOGUEIRA, Guilherme

(GAL) SERRAMITO ESPERON, Damian

-50 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) PESSOA, Tomas

(GAL) GONZALEZ VIEIRA, Hugo

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) LOUCANO, Francisco

(POR) SILVA, Tomas

8
-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AND) RUIZ AMATE, Miguel

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Martin

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CTB) RODRIGUEZ CASO, Bruno

(AST) REGUEIRO VIDAL, Anxo

-50 8 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) LOPEZ ROMAY, Xabier

(CAN) HERNANDEZ MEDINA, Dylan

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) FLORES TOBAR, Daniel

(AST) PEREZ MANENEDEZ, Dario

9
-55 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) LORENZO VAZQUEZ, Sergio

(GAL) VALEIRO DE MIGUEL, Sergio

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) LOPEZ PEREIRA, Hugo

(POR) PAULA, Lourenco

-55 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) COLADAS ORTEGA, Carlos

(GAL) VARELA TIMOFTE, David

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) NEVES, Bartolomeu

(POR) SOARES, Diogo

10
-55 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) FERNANDEZ VALERO, Jose

(AST) OLIVA MARTINEZ, Diego

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CLE) IVANOV, Andy Denis

(EXT) GRANADO MIRANDA, Ernesto

-55 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CLE) GONZALEZ REDONDO, Javier

(EXT) VERA CHAVES, Daniel

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) GAYOL GRANDA, Diego

(GAL) GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Daniel

11
-55 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RIVERO DIAZ, Hugo

(GAL) SISO DE ANDRES, Xoel

-42 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CERRILLO LOPEZ, Mateo

(EXT) NUNEZ CASTRO, David

-55 8 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CAN) MEDINA LORENZO, Alberto

(CLE) TOBAR MANGUAN, Hector

-50 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) NEVES, Pedro

(GAL) PENA SANJIAO, Adam

12
-55 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) MATIAS, Iago

(MAD) LOZANO CARRASCO, Jose

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RIVERO NUNEZ, Tomas

(MAD) CASTELLO PEREZ, Unai

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) SANTOS PEREZ, Anton

(ARA) LLENA CARDIL, Ivan

-50 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CAN) SANCHEZ MONTENEGRO, Marcos

(AST) RON ZALDIVAR, Mateo

13
-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ALVAREZ LOMBA, Lucas

(AND) TANASE TANASE, Lucas Andrei

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) VILLARAVID IGLESIAS, Leo

(POR) ANDRADE, Heytor

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CARRASCO CONDE, Alvaro

(POR) CHAKVETADZE, Lasha

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) CERECEDO PERNAS, Nicolas

(POR) BAEZ, Carlos

14
-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) DIAZ CABO, Daniel Ulises

(POR) BARBOSA, Yuri

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CAN) FRANCISCO OJEDA, Aduen

(GAL) LESTON GARCIA, Pedro

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(EXT) ARDILA VAQUERO, Fran

(GAL) GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Oscar

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) MARTINEZ PEREIRA, David

(CTB) MORANTE DELGADO, Agustin

15
-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) DIAZ LEMA, Diego

(VAL) VILLALON MARTINEZ, Marcos

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) BORGES, Martim

(AST) AGUIRRE PEREZ, Aaron

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) DIAS, Eduardo

(AST) MARTINEZ MERAYO, Unai

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) CORDERO MERINO, Yon

(POR) FERREIRA, Santiago
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16
-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) BAHAMONDE FORTEZA, Francisco

(POR) CAMPOS, Joao

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ROA CEDEIRA, Mateo

(POR) COSTA, Alexandre

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) BARCENILLA NAVA, Adrian

(POR) PINTO SILVA, Daniel

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) SALGADO BOUZON, Mateo

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Matthew

17
-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) DOHERTY ANDUJAR, Xan

(ARA) ANORO TORRES, Alberto

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AND) VILLALBA MORILLO, Raul

(AST) MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Ian

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(CAN) RUIZ FLORES, Matias

(GAL) ORDONEZ DEIRA, Alejandro

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) COVELO FERREIRO, Gael

(AND) VILLALBA MORILLO, Lucas

18
-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CABO DIAZ, Hugo

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Kike

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) NOGUEIRA, Guilherme

(CTB) RODRIGUEZ CASO, Bruno

-50 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) PESSOA, Tomas

(AST) RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Noe

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Xavier Manuel

(POR) FORTUNATO, Joao

19
-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) CAMBLOR DIAZ, Saul

(AND) RUIZ AMATE, Miguel

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) SERRAMITO ESPERON, Damian

(AST) REGUEIRO VIDAL, Anxo

-50 8 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) LOPEZ ROMAY, Xabier

(POR) RESENDE, Martim

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) LOUCANO, Francisco

(GAL) FLORES TOBAR, Daniel

20
-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LOPEZ PINON, Marco

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Martin

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) LOPEZ PEREIRA, Hugo

(CLE) IVANOV, Andy Denis

-55 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) COLADAS ORTEGA, Carlos

(CLE) GONZALEZ REDONDO, Javier

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) SILVA, Tomas

(AST) PEREZ MANENEDEZ, Dario

21
-55 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) LORENZO VAZQUEZ, Sergio

(EXT) FERNANDEZ VALERO, Jose

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) PAULA, Lourenco

(EXT) GRANADO MIRANDA, Ernesto

-55 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) VARELA TIMOFTE, David

(EXT) VERA CHAVES, Daniel

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) NEVES, Bartolomeu

(AST) GAYOL GRANDA, Diego

22
-55 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) VALEIRO DE MIGUEL, Sergio

(AST) OLIVA MARTINEZ, Diego

-42 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) CERRILLO LOPEZ, Mateo

(POR) VAZ, Afonso

-55 8 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CAN) MEDINA LORENZO, Alberto

(GAL) ROJO COTELO, Manuel

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) SOARES, Diogo

(GAL) GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Daniel

23
-55 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RIVERO DIAZ, Hugo

(EXT) MATIAS, Iago

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RIVERO NUNEZ, Tomas

(POR) ANDRADE, Heytor

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) SANTOS PEREZ, Anton

(POR) CHAKVETADZE, Lasha

-50 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) NEVES, Pedro

(CAN) SANCHEZ MONTENEGRO, Marcos

24
-55 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) SISO DE ANDRES, Xoel

(MAD) LOZANO CARRASCO, Jose

-42 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) VILLARAVID IGLESIAS, Leo

(MAD) CASTELLO PEREZ, Unai

-46 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CARRASCO CONDE, Alvaro

(ARA) LLENA CARDIL, Ivan

-50 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) PENA SANJIAO, Adam

(AST) RON ZALDIVAR, Mateo

25
-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) ALVAREZ LOMBA, Lucas

(POR) BARBOSA, Yuri

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(CAN) FRANCISCO OJEDA, Aduen

(AST) AGUIRRE PEREZ, Aaron

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(EXT) ARDILA VAQUERO, Fran

(AST) MARTINEZ MERAYO, Unai

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) CERECEDO PERNAS, Nicolas

(CTB) MORANTE DELGADO, Agustin

26
-55 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) DIAZ CABO, Daniel Ulises

(AND) TANASE TANASE, Lucas Andrei

-42 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) BORGES, Martim

(GAL) LESTON GARCIA, Pedro

-46 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) DIAS, Eduardo

(GAL) GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Oscar

-50 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) MARTINEZ PEREIRA, David

(POR) BAEZ, Carlos

27
-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) DIAZ LEMA, Diego

(POR) CAMPOS, Joao

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) ROA CEDEIRA, Mateo

(AST) MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Ian

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(CLE) BARCENILLA NAVA, Adrian

(GAL) ORDONEZ DEIRA, Alejandro

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) CORDERO MERINO, Yon

(AND) IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Matthew

28
-55 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) BAHAMONDE FORTEZA, Francisco

(VAL) VILLALON MARTINEZ, Marcos

-42 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AND) VILLALBA MORILLO, Raul

(POR) COSTA, Alexandre

-46 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(CAN) RUIZ FLORES, Matias

(POR) PINTO SILVA, Daniel

-50 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) SALGADO BOUZON, Mateo

(POR) FERREIRA, Santiago

29
-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) DOHERTY ANDUJAR, Xan

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Kike

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(POR) NOGUEIRA, Guilherme

(AST) REGUEIRO VIDAL, Anxo

-50 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) GONZALEZ VIEIRA, Hugo

(AST) RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Noe

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) COVELO FERREIRO, Gael

(POR) FORTUNATO, Joao

30
-55 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CABO DIAZ, Hugo

(ARA) ANORO TORRES, Alberto

-42 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) SERRAMITO ESPERON, Damian

(CTB) RODRIGUEZ CASO, Bruno

-50 8 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CAN) HERNANDEZ MEDINA, Dylan

(POR) RESENDE, Martim

-50 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Xavier Manuel

(AND) VILLALBA MORILLO, Lucas
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31
-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) CAMBLOR DIAZ, Saul

(AST) GARCIA ALONSO, Martin

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) LOPEZ PEREIRA, Hugo

(EXT) GRANADO MIRANDA, Ernesto

-55 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) COLADAS ORTEGA, Carlos

(EXT) VERA CHAVES, Daniel

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(POR) LOUCANO, Francisco

(AST) PEREZ MANENEDEZ, Dario

32
-55 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LOPEZ PINON, Marco

(AND) RUIZ AMATE, Miguel

-42 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) PAULA, Lourenco

(CLE) IVANOV, Andy Denis

-55 7 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) VARELA TIMOFTE, David

(CLE) GONZALEZ REDONDO, Javier

-50 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) SILVA, Tomas

(GAL) FLORES TOBAR, Daniel

33
-55 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) LORENZO VAZQUEZ, Sergio

(AST) OLIVA MARTINEZ, Diego

-42 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(EXT) NUNEZ CASTRO, David

(POR) VAZ, Afonso

-55 8 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) TOBAR MANGUAN, Hector

(GAL) ROJO COTELO, Manuel

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(POR) NEVES, Bartolomeu

(GAL) GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Daniel

34
-55 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) VALEIRO DE MIGUEL, Sergio

(EXT) FERNANDEZ VALERO, Jose

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) VIANA, Edelson

(POR) AREVALO, Dario

-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) MOREIRA GARCIA, Atila

(GAL) BOUZAS REY, Daniel

-50 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) SOARES, Diogo

(AST) GAYOL GRANDA, Diego

35
-55 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RIVERO DIAZ, Hugo

(MAD) LOZANO CARRASCO, Jose

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CTB) SALAS COLLADO, Gabriel

(GAL) CASTRO SOUTO, Iago

-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) ARGUELLES TORRALBA, Martin

(VAL) ANTUNA CALVO, Mario

-50 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(POR) NEVES, Pedro

(AST) RON ZALDIVAR, Mateo

36
-55 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) SISO DE ANDRES, Xoel

(EXT) MATIAS, Iago

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) FORMOSO CORRAL, Alexandre

(GAL) RAMOS POSE, Matias

-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RIAL GONZALEZ, Nicolas

(GAL) ARRIVI PITA, Carlos

-50 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) PENA SANJIAO, Adam

(CAN) SANCHEZ MONTENEGRO, Marcos

37
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) BORNIA PEREZ, Noe

(EXT) DEL CASTILLO, Gonzalo

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) PINERO, Adrian

(POR) NUNES, Manuel

-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Dario

(POR) MOISUC, Andrei

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) EIBE SANCHEZ, Marcelo

(GAL) SUAREZ SEIJAS, Angel Thor

38
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) BANZA, Joao

(AST) FERNANDEZ PUERTA, Nicolas

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) MANEIRO MOREIRA, Eloi

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ GIL, Alejandro

-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) TORREIRA FERNANDEZ, Jorge

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Avel

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(ARA) LARREY LAGUNA, Diego

(AST) MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Andres

39
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ-VILLARRENAGA FERNANDEZ, Hector

(GAL) LOMBA GESTO, Xavi Zekareyas

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) VALLEJO BRAVO, David

(POR) PRATA, Igor

-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) SANTIAGO, Eduardo

(ARA) CLAGER PUYAL, Antonio

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) MARTINEZ COSTA, Noel

(POR) MACIEL, David

40
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Adrian

(POR) CARBONE, Rodrigo

-60 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, Juan

(POR) ROSA, Afonso

-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CLE) STEFANOV GEORGIEV, Veliscko

(POR) SILVA, Leonardo

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) HERNANDEZ MULLER, Jorge

(AST) FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, Nel

41
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) REY SANCHEZ, Bruno

(GAL) RODILES FREIRE, Gabriel

-60 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) SA, Simao

(GAL) VARELA MONTOTO, Manuel

-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) CANCHADO MALATO, Gonzalo

(GAL) FREIRE FERRO, Lucas

+66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) MESQUITA, Valkeny

(GAL) PEREZ HERNANDEZ, David

42
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) MACHADO, Goncalo

(ARA) PRADEL ESTEBAN, Enrique

-38 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RATON ALONSO, Miguel

(AST) MIGUELEZ ARNIELLA, Angel

-36 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CAN) LOPEZ CONTO, Laura

(GAL) COSTA CABANA, Candela

+66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) PEREZ LOSADA, Anibal

(GAL) YMIA FERNANDEZ, Anton

43
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Alvaro

(GAL) PRIETO REBOREDO, Jose Antonio

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) VIANA, Edelson

(CTB) SALAS COLLADO, Gabriel

-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) MOREIRA GARCIA, Atila

(AST) ARGUELLES TORRALBA, Martin

+66 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ MELLA, Hugo

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ COTELO, Pablo

44
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) QUINTINO, Armando

(CLE) RETUERTO BENGOETXEA, Aimar

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) AREVALO, Dario

(GAL) CASTRO SOUTO, Iago

-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) BOUZAS REY, Daniel

(VAL) ANTUNA CALVO, Mario

-36 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) MOREIRA LOPEZ, Sabela

(GAL) RUBIO CONDE, Sofia

45
-38 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) GARCIA REY, Brais

(POR) TEIXEIRA, Gustavo

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) FORMOSO CORRAL, Alexandre

(EXT) PINERO, Adrian

-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RIAL GONZALEZ, Nicolas

(AST) FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Dario

-36 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CAT) CASTILLO BATET, Emma

(EXT) RANGEL DIAZ, Adriana
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46
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) BORNIA PEREZ, Noe

(POR) BANZA, Joao

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) RAMOS POSE, Matias

(POR) NUNES, Manuel

-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) ARRIVI PITA, Carlos

(POR) MOISUC, Andrei

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) EIBE SANCHEZ, Marcelo

(ARA) LARREY LAGUNA, Diego

47
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(EXT) DEL CASTILLO, Gonzalo

(AST) FERNANDEZ PUERTA, Nicolas

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) MANEIRO MOREIRA, Eloi

(EXT) VALLEJO BRAVO, David

-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) TORREIRA FERNANDEZ, Jorge

(POR) SANTIAGO, Eduardo

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) SUAREZ SEIJAS, Angel Thor

(AST) MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Andres

48
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ-VILLARRENAGA FERNANDEZ, Hector

(AST) MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Adrian

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ GIL, Alejandro

(POR) PRATA, Igor

-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Avel

(ARA) CLAGER PUYAL, Antonio

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) MARTINEZ COSTA, Noel

(EXT) HERNANDEZ MULLER, Jorge

49
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LOMBA GESTO, Xavi Zekareyas

(POR) CARBONE, Rodrigo

-60 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, Juan

(GAL) FERNANDEZ RODRIGUES, Leandro

-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) STEFANOV GEORGIEV, Veliscko

(EXT) CANCHADO MALATO, Gonzalo

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) MACIEL, David

(AST) FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, Nel

50
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) REY SANCHEZ, Bruno

(POR) MACHADO, Goncalo

-60 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) SA, Simao

(AST) CRUZ FERNANDEZ, Hector

-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) SILVA, Leonardo

(GAL) FREIRE FERRO, Lucas

+66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) MESQUITA, Valkeny

(CAN) MORALES CUBAS, Asier

51
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) RODILES FREIRE, Gabriel

(ARA) PRADEL ESTEBAN, Enrique

-38 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) RATON ALONSO, Miguel

(POR) VALE, Dinis

-36 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CAN) LOPEZ CONTO, Laura

(AST) FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Tea

+66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) PEREZ LOSADA, Anibal

(POR) RIJO, Tomas

52
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Alvaro

(POR) QUINTINO, Armando

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(POR) VIANA, Edelson

(GAL) CASTRO SOUTO, Iago

-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) MOREIRA GARCIA, Atila

(VAL) ANTUNA CALVO, Mario

+66 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ MELLA, Hugo

(CLE) MARTIN MIGUEL, Roman

53
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) PRIETO REBOREDO, Jose Antonio

(CLE) RETUERTO BENGOETXEA, Aimar

-60 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) AREVALO, Dario

(CTB) SALAS COLLADO, Gabriel

-66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) BOUZAS REY, Daniel

(AST) ARGUELLES TORRALBA, Martin

-36 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) MOREIRA LOPEZ, Sabela

(CAT) CASTILLO BATET, Emma

54
-38 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) GARCIA REY, Brais

(EXT) CASTRO VELARDE, Abel

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) FORMOSO CORRAL, Alexandre

(POR) NUNES, Manuel

-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RIAL GONZALEZ, Nicolas

(POR) MOISUC, Andrei

-36 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) RUBIO CONDE, Sofia

(EXT) RANGEL DIAZ, Adriana

55
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) BORNIA PEREZ, Noe

(AST) FERNANDEZ PUERTA, Nicolas

-60 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) RAMOS POSE, Matias

(EXT) PINERO, Adrian

-66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) ARRIVI PITA, Carlos

(AST) FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Dario

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) EIBE SANCHEZ, Marcelo

(AST) MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Andres

56
-38 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(EXT) DEL CASTILLO, Gonzalo

(POR) BANZA, Joao

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) MANEIRO MOREIRA, Eloi

(POR) PRATA, Igor

-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) TORREIRA FERNANDEZ, Jorge

(ARA) CLAGER PUYAL, Antonio

+66 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) SUAREZ SEIJAS, Angel Thor

(ARA) LARREY LAGUNA, Diego

57
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ-VILLARRENAGA FERNANDEZ, Hector

(POR) CARBONE, Rodrigo

-60 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ GIL, Alejandro

(EXT) VALLEJO BRAVO, David

-66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Avel

(POR) SANTIAGO, Eduardo

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) MARTINEZ COSTA, Noel

(AST) FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, Nel

58
-38 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LOMBA GESTO, Xavi Zekareyas

(AST) MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Adrian

-60 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) ROSA, Afonso

(GAL) FERNANDEZ RODRIGUES, Leandro

-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(CLE) STEFANOV GEORGIEV, Veliscko

(GAL) FREIRE FERRO, Lucas

+66 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) MACIEL, David

(EXT) HERNANDEZ MULLER, Jorge

59
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) REY SANCHEZ, Bruno

(ARA) PRADEL ESTEBAN, Enrique

-60 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) VARELA MONTOTO, Manuel

(AST) CRUZ FERNANDEZ, Hector

-66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) SILVA, Leonardo

(EXT) CANCHADO MALATO, Gonzalo

+66 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) PEREZ HERNANDEZ, David

(CAN) MORALES CUBAS, Asier

60
-38 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) RODILES FREIRE, Gabriel

(POR) MACHADO, Goncalo

-38 6 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) MIGUELEZ ARNIELLA, Angel

(POR) VALE, Dinis

-36 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) COSTA CABANA, Candela

(AST) FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Tea

+66 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) YMIA FERNANDEZ, Anton

(POR) RIJO, Tomas
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61
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Alvaro

(CLE) RETUERTO BENGOETXEA, Aimar

-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) GERALDINE BAEZ, Dary Lady

(GAL) FERREIRO PEREZ, Irene

-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) ALVAREZ PEREIRA, Maria Andrea

(GAL) LOPEZ GORDO, Sofia

+66 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ COTELO, Pablo

(CLE) MARTIN MIGUEL, Roman

62
-38 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) PRIETO REBOREDO, Jose Antonio

(POR) QUINTINO, Armando

-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(VAL) GOMEZ ORTIZ, Lucia

(EXT) MARTINEZ MALATO, Africa

-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) GARCIA ANTUNA, Paula

(POR) FERNANDES, Alice

-36 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) MOREIRA LOPEZ, Sabela

(EXT) RANGEL DIAZ, Adriana

63
-38 5 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) TEIXEIRA, Gustavo

(EXT) CASTRO VELARDE, Abel

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) NUNEZ PEDREIRA, Adriana

(GAL) PRIETO REBOREDO, Laura

-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) ANSEDE LOPEZ, Amara

(EXT) GROSERO RODRIGUEZ, Sofia

-36 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) RUBIO CONDE, Sofia

(CAT) CASTILLO BATET, Emma

64
-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) CASTRO CORREA, Karen

(GAL) TRABADO LOPEZ, Paula

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) AGUDO MERA, Daniela

(POR) ANDRADE, Hannah

-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CAN) ALVAREZ CABRERA, Noa

(CLE) DE LA GALA PEREZ, Ariadna

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) ARES RUBINOS, Martina

(AST) GARCIA FIDURA, Natalia

65
-40 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CAN) MARTEL RIOS, Itaisha Del Carmen

(GAL) GONZALEZ FRANCO, Ines

-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PARADA, Sandra

(GAL) VIVAS CELI, Isabella

-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(CLE) GARCIA GONZALEZ, Mencia Jimena

(GAL) CASTRO CASTRO, Alicia

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) CHERNOVA, Carina

(CAN) SUAREZ GARCIA, Angharad

66
-40 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(MAD) ALVAREZ CHILLIDA, Eva

(GAL) LOPEZ ARMESTO, Adela

-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) TREJO PUENTE, Ainara

(CAN) CURBELO MORALES, Eimy

-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Adriana

(POR) ALARCAO, Matilde

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(AST) MAGDALENO MARTIN, Covadonga

(GAL) COTO RUBINOS, Angela

67
-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) VICENTE, Aleixa

(POR) CALDEIRA, Matilde

-44 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VEIGA REQUEJO, Ana

(CLE) HERRERA JUEZ, Angela

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) JANUARIO RODRIGUEZ, Antia

(EXT) JURADO CAMACHO, Encarnacion

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CLE) DOMINGO CAGIGAL, Tianzi

(EXT) MATAMOROS BERNARDINO, Paula

68
-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) REBOREDO FERREIRO, Martina

(EXT) CASAS GARCIA, Carolina Concepcion

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(EXT) MARTIN CLEMENTE, Alicia

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Ena

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) GALACHE ABELLO, Carmen

(POR) GIL, Maria

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) POL MERA, Lucia

(GAL) FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Emma

69
-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) NEBLEA, Sorina Georgiana

(CLE) TORRES MARIA, Adriana

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CLE) LABARGA GONZALEZ, Celia

(POR) TURIBIO, Matilde

+63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) LEITAO, Madalena

(GAL) RONCERO RODEIRO, Carmela

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) DURAES, Mariana

(AST) MALLOU LOSADA, Manuela

70
-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(EXT) MUNOZ TURIEL, Nerea

(POR) FURTADO, Daina

-63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, Lola

(POR) XAVIER, Laura

-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ALVAREZ PEREIRA, Maria Andrea

(AST) GARCIA ANTUNA, Paula

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, Ines

(GAL) CUBREIRO MORENO, Mar

71
-57 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) MARICATO, Margarida

(EXT) SECO HERRERA, Irene

-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) GERALDINE BAEZ, Dary Lady

(VAL) GOMEZ ORTIZ, Lucia

-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) LOPEZ GORDO, Sofia

(POR) FERNANDES, Alice

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) XAVIER, Maria Laura

(AST) RUIZ GONZALEZ, Sara

72
-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(POR) ARAUJO, Margarida

(POR) GOMES, Erica

-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) FERREIRO PEREZ, Irene

(EXT) MARTINEZ MALATO, Africa

-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ANSEDE LOPEZ, Amara

(CAN) ALVAREZ CABRERA, Noa

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (1)

(GAL) GARCIA FANDINO, Noa

(GAL) VILASECO NOVOA, Claudia

73
-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(MAD) RUIZ VELASCO, Belen

(CAT) GODEANU, Elena

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) NUNEZ PEDREIRA, Adriana

(EXT) AGUDO MERA, Daniela

-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(EXT) GROSERO RODRIGUEZ, Sofia

(CLE) DE LA GALA PEREZ, Ariadna

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) CASIELLES ALVAREZ, Samara

(ARA) SANCHEZ DELGADO, Anna

74
-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) CASTRO CORREA, Karen

(POR) GASPAR, Matilde

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) PRIETO REBOREDO, Laura

(POR) ANDRADE, Hannah

-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CLE) GARCIA GONZALEZ, Mencia Jimena

(CAN) DIAZ MENCHON, Elisabeth

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) ARES RUBINOS, Martina

(POR) CHERNOVA, Carina

75
-40 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(CAN) MARTEL RIOS, Itaisha Del Carmen

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Valeria

-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PARADA, Sandra

(EXT) TREJO PUENTE, Ainara

-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Adriana

(GAL) SOTO BLANCO, Lucia

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(AST) GARCIA FIDURA, Natalia

(CAN) SUAREZ GARCIA, Angharad
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76
-40 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(MAD) ALVAREZ CHILLIDA, Eva

(EXT) MEJIAS DIAZ GUERRA, Carla

-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) VIVAS CELI, Isabella

(CAN) CURBELO MORALES, Eimy

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) JANUARIO RODRIGUEZ, Antia

(AST) GALACHE ABELLO, Carmen

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(AST) MAGDALENO MARTIN, Covadonga

(CLE) DOMINGO CAGIGAL, Tianzi

77
-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) VICENTE, Aleixa

(GAL) REBOREDO FERREIRO, Martina

-44 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) VEIGA REQUEJO, Ana

(EXT) SALGUERO CAPELLAN, Maria Angeles

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(EXT) JURADO CAMACHO, Encarnacion

(POR) GIL, Maria

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) COTO RUBINOS, Angela

(EXT) MATAMOROS BERNARDINO, Paula

78
-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) CALDEIRA, Matilde

(EXT) CASAS GARCIA, Carolina Concepcion

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(EXT) MARTIN CLEMENTE, Alicia

(CLE) LABARGA GONZALEZ, Celia

+63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) LEITAO, Madalena

(AND) BARRAGAN RODRIGUEZ, Carla

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) POL MERA, Lucia

(POR) DURAES, Mariana

79
-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) NEBLEA, Sorina Georgiana

(POR) DIAS, Diana

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Ena

(POR) TURIBIO, Matilde

-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) ALVAREZ PEREIRA, Maria Andrea

(POR) FERNANDES, Alice

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Emma

(AST) MALLOU LOSADA, Manuela

80
-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(EXT) MUNOZ TURIEL, Nerea

(AND) GOMEZ MORA, Lourdes

-63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(GAL) VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, Lola

(EXT) GARCIA MONTES, Judith Eloisa

-48 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) LOPEZ GORDO, Sofia

(AST) GARCIA ANTUNA, Paula

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, Ines

(POR) XAVIER, Maria Laura

81
-57 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (2)

(POR) MARICATO, Margarida

(GAL) DEL RIO CRESPO, Alicia

-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) GERALDINE BAEZ, Dary Lady

(EXT) MARTINEZ MALATO, Africa

-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) ANSEDE LOPEZ, Amara

(CLE) DE LA GALA PEREZ, Ariadna

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) CUBREIRO MORENO, Mar

(AST) RUIZ GONZALEZ, Sara

82
-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) ARAUJO, Margarida

(MAD) RUIZ VELASCO, Belen

-44 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) FERREIRO PEREZ, Irene

(VAL) GOMEZ ORTIZ, Lucia

-48 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(EXT) GROSERO RODRIGUEZ, Sofia

(CAN) ALVAREZ CABRERA, Noa

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) GARCIA FANDINO, Noa

(AST) CASIELLES ALVAREZ, Samara

83
-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(POR) GOMES, Erica

(CAT) GODEANU, Elena

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) NUNEZ PEDREIRA, Adriana

(POR) ANDRADE, Hannah

-48 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) CASTRO CASTRO, Alicia

(CAN) DIAZ MENCHON, Elisabeth

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (4)

(GAL) VILASECO NOVOA, Claudia

(ARA) SANCHEZ DELGADO, Anna

84
-40 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) TRABADO LOPEZ, Paula

(POR) GASPAR, Matilde

-44 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) PRIETO REBOREDO, Laura

(EXT) AGUDO MERA, Daniela

-48 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) ALARCAO, Matilde

(GAL) SOTO BLANCO, Lucia

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) ARES RUBINOS, Martina

(CAN) SUAREZ GARCIA, Angharad

85
-40 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) GONZALEZ FRANCO, Ines

(AST) CORONADO PEREZ, Valeria

-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PARADA, Sandra

(CAN) CURBELO MORALES, Eimy

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) JANUARIO RODRIGUEZ, Antia

(POR) GIL, Maria

-52 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(AST) GARCIA FIDURA, Natalia

(POR) CHERNOVA, Carina

86
-40 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) LOPEZ ARMESTO, Adela

(EXT) MEJIAS DIAZ GUERRA, Carla

-44 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) VIVAS CELI, Isabella

(EXT) TREJO PUENTE, Ainara

+63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(EXT) JURADO CAMACHO, Encarnacion

(AST) GALACHE ABELLO, Carmen

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(AST) MAGDALENO MARTIN, Covadonga

(EXT) MATAMOROS BERNARDINO, Paula

87
-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(POR) VICENTE, Aleixa

(EXT) CASAS GARCIA, Carolina Concepcion

-44 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) HERRERA JUEZ, Angela

(EXT) SALGUERO CAPELLAN, Maria Angeles

+63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(GAL) RONCERO RODEIRO, Carmela

(AND) BARRAGAN RODRIGUEZ, Carla

-52 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) COTO RUBINOS, Angela

(CLE) DOMINGO CAGIGAL, Tianzi

88
-57 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) CALDEIRA, Matilde

(GAL) REBOREDO FERREIRO, Martina

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(EXT) MARTIN CLEMENTE, Alicia

(POR) TURIBIO, Matilde

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) POL MERA, Lucia

(AST) MALLOU LOSADA, Manuela

89
-57 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(CLE) TORRES MARIA, Adriana

(POR) DIAS, Diana

-63 2 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CASAL DIAZ, Ena

(CLE) LABARGA GONZALEZ, Celia

-52 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Emma

(POR) DURAES, Mariana

90
-57 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) FURTADO, Daina

(AND) GOMEZ MORA, Lourdes

-63 3 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(POR) XAVIER, Laura

(EXT) GARCIA MONTES, Judith Eloisa

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, Ines

(AST) RUIZ GONZALEZ, Sara
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91
-57 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (3)

(EXT) SECO HERRERA, Irene

(GAL) DEL RIO CRESPO, Alicia

-52 4 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) CUBREIRO MORENO, Mar

(POR) XAVIER, Maria Laura

92
-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(POR) ARAUJO, Margarida

(CAT) GODEANU, Elena

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (5)

(GAL) GARCIA FANDINO, Noa

(ARA) SANCHEZ DELGADO, Anna

93
-63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(POR) GOMES, Erica

(MAD) RUIZ VELASCO, Belen

+63 1 Eli kg: Round Robin (6)

(GAL) VILASECO NOVOA, Claudia

(AST) CASIELLES ALVAREZ, Samara


